
GMPT

Page 1

201400194 Granular Matter and Particle Technology

# date day time place lecturer(s) title e-mails

1 03.02.2016 Wed, 15:45-17:30 OH112 Devaraj van der Meer Granular Matter - Intro to theory and experiments d.vandermeer@utwente.nl
2 04.02.2016 Thu, 15:45-17:30 CU B103 Stefan Luding Granular Matter and Particle Technology s.luding@utwente.nl
3 10.02.2016 Wed, 15:45-17:30 OH112 Deepak Tunguntla Shallow Granular Flows - Part I D.R.Tunuguntla@utwente.nl
4 17.02.2016 Wed, 15:45-17:30 OH112 Rohit Shrivastava Sound propagation in granular matter r.k.shrivastava@utwente.nl
5 18.02.2016 Thu, 15:45-17:30 CU B103 Kay Imole Calibration and Validation of DEM datasets o.i.imole@utwente.nl
6 24.02.2016 Wed, 15:45-17:30 OH112 Thomas Weinhart Shallow Granular Flows - Part II t.weinhart@utwente.nl
7 25.02.2016 Thu, 15:45-17:30 CU B103 Sudeshna Roy Wet granular materials & rheology s.roy@utwente.nl

free week d.r.tunuguntla@utwente.nl
8 09.03.2016 Wed, 15:45-17:30 OH112 Song-Chuan Zhao Correlation & configurational temperature in jammed packingsZhao, S. <s.zhao@utwente.nl>
9 10.03.2016 Thu, 15:45-17:30 CU B103 Pieter Vonk Population Balance pieter.vonk@dsm.com

10 16.03.2016 Wed, 15:45-17:30 OH112 Craig Bentham Milling, Breakage & Compaction craig bentham <bennybentham7@gmail.com>
23.03.2016 Full Week OH112 JMBC course: Soft and Granular Matter
24.03.2016 Full Week CU B103 JMBC course: Soft and Granular Matter

11 24.03.2016 Thu, 15:45-17:30 CU B103 Laurent Gilson Studying granular matter with confocal microscopy gilson@mpip-mainz.mpg.de
12 30.03.2016 Wed, 15:45-17:30 OH112 Kia Taghizadeh Micro Macro for Particle Systems k.taghizadehbajgirani@utwente.nl
13 31.03.2015 Thu, 15:45-17:30 CU B103 Adeline Pons Granular Impact adeline.pons@normalesup.org


